Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Fanuc DATA SHEET
IC755CSS10CDA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Fanuc
Catalog number ic755css10cda
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 0.75 A
Power 18
Signal Type 24
Relay Specifications 75 A
Signal Level 24 V
Description
GE 10" COLOR TFT QUICKPANEL POWERED AT 24 VDC.